=) Stand NK Individueel

Klasse Hoofdklasse DA

Deelnemer Naam Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal Gem.

1 1000157 Elly Mensen 1442 1463 2905 145,25
2 1000058 Hettie Kleine 1434 1468 2902 145,10
3 1000851 Ida Maytum 1448 1450 2898 144,90
4 1001853 Bea Sneller 1433 1457 2890 144,50
5 1002671 Karin Dijkstra-Geleijn 1415 1458 2873 143,65
6 1000439 Betty Jacobs 1411 1456 2867 143,35
7 1001827 Heidi Hop 1432 1422 2854 142,70
8 1003498 Marjolein Duifhuis 1417 1431 2848 142,40
9 1001978 Aaltje Dijkstra 1408 1437 2845 142,25
10 1001856 Herriet Pleiter 1407 1435 2842 142,10
11 1003029 Marissa Tolsma 1425 1413 2838 141,90
12 1000318 Yolanda Hendriksen 1393 1434 2827 141,35
13 1000327 Eefvan den Bosch 1398 1422 2820 141,00
14 1001255 Jacqueline Heijnis 1395 1416 2811 140,55
15 1000440 Sandra Stoelhorst 1400 1406 2806 140,30
16 1003369 Lisette Pronk 1416 1364 2780 139,00
17 1002733 Annette Meijer 1358 1347 2705 135,25

zaterdag 19 april 2025
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Klasse Hoofdklasse HA

Deelnemer Naam

1000821
1000822
1000385
1000190
1001641
1002955
1000195
1002894
1001789
1000109
1000236
1000238
1000074
1001436
1003302
1001119
1003160
1001071
1003419
1002002
1000835
1001225

Siem Oostenbrink
Jan Oostenbrink
Wim de Kruif

Tim van Sommeren
Jan Klein

Wim Voorbij
Ronald Polman
Wim Kiwiet

Hendry Wibiér
Herman Depenbrock
Sebe Bos

Roger van Welzenis
Jan Postma

Patrick Haring
Manfred Ravens
Iko van Elburg

Jaap van Houwelingen
Leo van Tiem

Bert van Stein
Jarno Langerak
Willy Smulders

Jan Drent

zaterdag 19 april 2025

=) Stand NK Individueel

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal

1499
1484
1480
1482
1484
1471
1480
1490
1479
1470
1467
1465
1471
1460
1449
1448
1454
1466
1448
1434
1410

0

1484
1484
1484
1482
1479
1484
1473
1458
1464
1472
1470
1464
1454
1457
1464
1464
1458
1442
1456
1440
1457

0

2983
2968
2964
2964
2963
2955
2953
2948
2943
2942
2937
2929
2925
2917
2913
2912
2912
2908
2904
2874
2867

0

Gem.
149,15
148,40
148,20
148,20
148,15
147,75
147,65
147,40
147,15
147,10
146,85
146,45
146,25
145,85
145,65
145,60
145,60
145,40
145,20
143,70
143,35

0,00
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Klasse Hoofdklasse HB

Deelnemer Naam

1002421
1003155
1000386
1001877
1002669
1002850
1003364
1001994
1001057
1001995
1003152
1000000
1000199
1000387
1003490
1000129
1001139
1001152
1002057
1000303
1000301
1001625

Marcel Vledder

Paul Jonker

Rein van Nieuwenhuizen
Gelt de Jong
Geoffrey Dijkstra
Dewan Jodha
Siegert Posthuma
Wim Dunning

John de Vries

Teake Beijert
Herman Brokelman
Harm Cornelissen
Andre van der Aart
Alex van Nieuwenhuizen
Ronnie Swierts
Tienus de Vries
Martin de Boer
Robert Pick

Wiebe Menger

Gert Loch

Wilco van den Bosch

Andre ter Velde

zaterdag 19 april 2025

=) Stand NK Individueel

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal

1445
1451
1452
1463
1457
1433
1425
1423
1422
1427
1431
1431
1429
1444
1436
1423
1395
1426
1443
1384
1381
1314

1465
1452
1444
1431
1434
1457
1449
1449
1448
1438
1431
1412
1412
1394
1400
1413
1435
1404
1385
1395
1381
1426

2910
2903
2896
2894
2891
2890
2874
2872
2870
2865
2862
2843
2841
2838
2836
2836
2830
2830
2828
2779
2762
2740

Gem.
145,50
145,15
144,80
144,70
144,55
144,50
143,70
143,60
143,50
143,25
143,10
142,15
142,05
141,90
141,80
141,80
141,50
141,50
141,40
138,95
138,10
137,00



==) Stand NK Individueel

Klasse Klasse C

Deelnemer Naam Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal Gem.

1 1003245 Peter de Vries 1442 1397 2839 141,95
2 1003408 Ralf Posthuma 1390 1444 2834 141,70
3 1001884 Joyce van der Meer-Smit 1413 1405 2818 140,90
4 1002632 Petervander Zee 1406 1408 2814 140,70
5 1003263 Seine Kiwiet 1402 1409 2811 140,55
6 1000352 Henny Dhondt 1427 1380 2807 140,35
7 1003568 Pim van der Vijver 1423 1356 2779 138,95
8 1000151 Janny Koops-de Vries 1392 1387 2779 138,95
9 1003420 Arievan Stein 1354 1424 2778 138,90
10 1003106 Hein Kuurstra 1416 1360 2776 138,80
11 1003451 Resie Waltmans 1371 1403 2774 138,70
12 1001959 Jettie Hoekstra-Haga 1386 1380 2766 138,30
13 1000150 Hennie Huizing 1371 1393 2764 138,20
14 1002655 Theo van Leijden 1386 1376 2762 138,10
15 1003198 Simon Leeverink 1342 1402 2744 137,20
16 1000086 Janny Kruizinga 1389 1355 2744 137,20
17 1003358 Jan de Vries 1393 1350 2743 137,15
18 1000004 Jan Brat 1369 1374 2743 137,15
19 1003211 Bastian Meiser 1384 1356 2740 137,00
20 1002998 Jan Wittingen 1381 1345 2726 136,30
21 1000152 Hennie van Koot - Hoogeveen 1387 1335 2722 136,10
22 1002410 René Koeroo 1315 1403 2718 135,90
23 1002718 Jonathan Swarts 1342 1361 2703 135,15
24 1001314 Henk Stok 1351 1334 2685 134,25
25 1002992 Krzysztof Lemanski 1361 1322 2683 134,15
26 1003335 Jakob Strating 1324 1312 2636 131,80
27 1003246 Dinie de Vries 1329 1306 2635 131,75

zaterdag 19 april 2025
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Algemene
Nedertandse
Sioelbond

Klasse Klasse D

Deelnemer Naam

1000991
1002473
1003154
1003396
1001858
1001501
1003410
1002564
1003452
1002735
1000431
1003137
1000051
1003324
1002472
1000886
1000054
1000791
1001748
1000997
1002807
1003450

Sjaak Siebeling

Jolanda Breed

Tessa van Nieuwenhuizen

Henk Pas

Marten Boskamp
Demi Willems
Annie Hakkers
Franklin Victor
Peter van Hengel
Rob Aland

Henk Knape

Cock Bankras

Jan van der Sleen
Anouschka Ploeger
Henk Depenbrock
Freek van Duin

Jan Zwiers

Willie van Dijk
Clemense Bekhof
Wijnand Spring in't Veld
Jaap Prins

Peter de Roo

zaterdag 19 april 2025

1341
1341
1330
1341
1335
1342
1345
1332
1328
1324
1314
1354
1336
1347
1282
1288
1277
1278
1297
1285
1301
1293

1394
1383
1384
1372
1377
1368
1351
1362
1359
1362
1370
1323
1308
1288
1343
1311
1316
1313
1288
1293
1270
1276

Stand NK Individueel

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal

2735
2724
2714
2713
2712
2710
2696
2694
2687
2686
2684
2677
2644
2635
2625
2599
2593
2591
2585
2578
2571
2569

Gem.
136,75
136,20
135,70
135,65
135,60
135,50
134,80
134,70
134,35
134,30
134,20
133,85
132,20
131,75
131,25
129,95
129,65
129,55
129,25
128,90
128,55
128,45
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Klasse Klasse E

Deelnemer Naam

1003064
1001790
1003036
1000048
1002737
1001170
1003413
1000059
1003151
1000003
1002163
1003434
1001073
1003238
1002696
1003390
1003144
1002794
1003474
1003058
1003579
1000056

Gert Huizing

Jan Dolfsma

Betty Koppelman
Jan van der Spoel
Josephine Gennissen
Gre de Graaf

Ineke van der Graaf
Ellie Kleine

Jeltje Dieckman
Ben Huizinga

Ab Kooijman

Jacob van Rijn
Maria de Vries
Annemiek de Jong
Martien van de Bospoort
Bert Batenburg
Carola Boreas
Monique Markx
Jeanet Wibier
Kevin Florijn

Niels den Dunnen

Marga Kelly

zaterdag 19 april 2025

=) Stand NK Individueel

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal

1334
1308
1339
1329
1310
1285
1332
1304
1302
1271
1271
1271
1299
1333
1322
1272
1273
1257
1235
1272
1251
1192

1374
1316
1279
1285
1286
1310
1257
1285
1284
1312
1312
1295
1263
1208
1215
1262
1241
1256
1273
1235
1255
1242

2708
2624
2618
2614
2596
2595
2589
2589
2586
2583
2583
2566
2562
2541
2537
2534
2514
2513
2508
2507
2506
2434

Gem.
135,40
131,20
130,90
130,70
129,80
129,75
129,45
129,45
129,30
129,15
129,15
128,30
128,10
127,05
126,85
126,70
125,70
125,65
125,40
125,35
125,30
121,70
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Klasse Klasse F

Deelnemer Naam

1002889
1003388
1003075
1001801
1001867
1003389
1001325
1003336
1002990
1000018
1002774
1003287
1003282
1002418
1000926
1002966
1003516
1002523
1003357
1003561
1003113
1003023

Jan Visser

Mattie Boone
Inge Pattje

Anny van Goor
Rinsje Boskamp-Schuring
Marjolein Meinen
Dicky Stok

Nel Janssen
Sanne Versluis
Leo Nauta

Nel van Dam

Nel Terpstra
Andrea Meiser
Cor van den Broek
Rene Groeneveld
Leny van der Vliet
Hylco van de Wal
Ivo Smit

Mirjam Zoer

Bert Doppenberg
Leandra Frederiks

Yvonne Boom

zaterdag 19 april 2025

=) Stand NK Individueel

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Totaal

1329
1299
1298
1240
1242
1213
1277
1258
1215
1260
1266
1239
1172
1245
1230
1236
1226
1241
1182
1223
1200
1167

1304
1321
1315
1315
1309
1327
1245
1264
1294
1249
1242
1263
1322
1249
1252
1232
1239
1217
1259
1216
1205
1222

2633
2620
2613
2555
2551
2540
2522
2522
2509
2509
2508
2502
2494
2494
2482
2468
2465
2458
2441
2439
2405
2389

Gem.
131,65
131,00
130,65
127,75
127,55
127,00
126,10
126,10
125,45
125,45
125,40
125,10
124,70
124,70
124,10
123,40
123,25
122,90
122,05
121,95
120,25
119,45



